NAR-4™" CHEST POUCH g

7242

Streamlined to provide Tactical Healthcare
Professionals rapid access...

7

7

@A A 08/ 2 A A A A 7 42

The auxiliary NAR-4™ companionis streamlined to provide Tactical Healthcare
Professionals with rapid access to critical basic & advanced equipment on
their chest.

The container is constructed of 500D CORDURA® Solution-Dyed Nylon with
Near Infrared Signature Reduction, Ghillie-Tex IR signature reduction hardware
and a silent, self repairing nylon zipper with 550 pull cords.

The kit is designed to be secured to the front of the body armor using a MOLLE-
style attachment system.

Specifications:
e Cased Closed: L 775in.x W 9.75in.x 4.51in.

* Weight: 21b10.3 0z

NORTH AMERICAN RESCUE
1
www.NARescue.com-888.689.6277

-

®



)

7
7

74

7
.

TN,

0222/

A

7

7

W 7 A

Kit Contents:
* 1 x Bag (CCRK® - NAR-4™ Chest Pouch)

* 3 x Black Talon® Nitrile Glove Kit, Lg.
* 2 x Combat Casualty Card oy
¢ 2 x Nasopharyngeal Airway 28F with Lubricant DUC
* 1 x HyFin® Vent Chest Seal Twin Pack MTC
* 2 x ARS® Needle Decompression Kit (14 G x 3.251n.)
* 2 x C-A-T® (Combat Application Tourniguet®) 0DG
* 2xETD™ 6 in. Emergency Trauma Dressing BLK
* 2 x S-Rolled Gauze™ (4.51in.x 4.1yd) oy
¢ 2 x Choice of Hemostatic
(Combat Gauze, Celox or Chito Gauze) DUC
¢ 1x Scissor Leash™ MTC
* 1 x Trauma Shears (7.251in.) 006
* 1x Permanent Marker
* 1x Tactical CricKit® BLK
¢ 2 x Polycarbonate Eye Shield coy
Features: buc
* Configurable based on individual skill set and mission MTC
requirements
* Rapid access and organization is enhanced by elastic 0DG

storage loops that keep items in place until needed

* 500D CORDURA® Solution-Dyed Nylon with built in
Near Infrared Signature Reduction

* Sand and water resistant zippers with silent pulls
* PALS/MOLLE-style attachment system
* Ambidextrous Trauma Shear configuration

BLK

Hemostatic

Celox
Celox
Celox
Celox
Celox
ChitoGauze
ChitoGauze
ChitoGauze
ChitoGauze
ChitoGauze
Combat Gauze
Combat Gauze
Combat Gauze
Combat Gauze

Combat Gauze

NORTH AMERICAN RESCUE’
=™
www.NARescue.com - 888.689.6277

[tem#

80-0277

80-0278
80-0279
80-0281
80-0282
80-0283
80-0284
80-0285
80-0287
80-0288
80-0173
80-0175
80-0176
80-0247
80-0289

Y A

Tourniguet :

o :
28F Airway & lube :

OPairTrauma oLSCiSSOf

725in.Shears

9 C-g;(ljaTCgC 0

Tactical

eas

Permanent

Marker

CricKit®

™ .

[

HyFin® :
. 14g 3.25in. Needle

Vent Twin Pack

Pair Nitrile
Gloves

9Ch0/ce of

95 -Rolled :
Gauze : Hemostatic

Eye

RS®

gPolycarbonate

Shield



