NAR-4™ CHEST POUCH





Streamlined to provide Tactical Healthcare Professionals rapid access...

The auxiliary NAR- 4^{TM} companion is streamlined to provide Tactical Healthcare Professionals with rapid access to critical basic & advanced equipment on their chest.

The container is constructed of 500D CORDURA® Solution-Dyed Nylon with Near Infrared Signature Reduction, Ghillie-Tex IR signature reduction hardware and a silent, self repairing nylon zipper with 550 pull cords.

The kit is designed to be secured to the front of the body armor using a MOLLE-style attachment system.

Specifications:

- Cased Closed: L 7.75 in. x W 9.75 in. x 4.5 in.
- Weight: 2 lb 10.3 oz

Available Colors:













NORTH AMERICAN RESCUE®
www.NARescue.com®888.689.6277



Kit Contents:

- 1 x Bag (CCRK® NAR-4™ Chest Pouch)
- 3 x Black Talon® Nitrile Glove Kit, Lg.
- 2 x Combat Casualty Card
- 2 x Nasopharyngeal Airway 28F with Lubricant
- 1 x HyFin® Vent Chest Seal Twin Pack
- 2 x ARS® Needle Decompression Kit (14 G x 3.25 in.)
- 2 x C-A-T® (Combat Application Tourniquet®)
- 2 x ETD™ 6 in. Emergency Trauma Dressing
- 2 x S-Rolled Gauze™ (4.5 in. x 4.1 yd)
- 2 x Choice of Hemostatic (Combat Gauze, Celox or Chito Gauze)
- 1 x Scissor Leash™
- 1 x Trauma Shears (7.25 in.)
- 1 x Permanent Marker
- 1 x Tactical CricKit®
- 2 x Polycarbonate Eye Shield

Features:

- Configurable based on individual skill set and mission requirements
- Rapid access and organization is enhanced by elastic storage loops that keep items in place until needed
- 500D CORDURA® Solution-Dyed Nylon with built in Near Infrared Signature Reduction
- Sand and water resistant zippers with silent pulls
- PALS/MOLLE-style attachment system
- Ambidextrous Trauma Shear configuration

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
Color	Hemostatic	ltem#	NSN#
BLK	Celox	80-0277	0 0 0
COY	Celox	80-0278	0 0 0 0
DUC	Celox	80-0279	0 0 0 0
MTC	Celox	80-0281	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ODG	Celox	80-0282	0 0 0 0
BLK	ChitoGauze	80-0283	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COY	ChitoGauze	80-0284	0 0 0 0
DUC	ChitoGauze	80-0285	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MTC	ChitoGauze	80-0287	0 0 0 0
ODG	ChitoGauze	80-0288	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BLK	Combat Gauze	80-0173	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COY	Combat Gauze	80-0175	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DUC	Combat Gauze	80-0176	
MTC	Combat Gauze	80-0247	
ODG	Combat Gauze	80-0289	•













